Helpline Numbers : +91-8698781669 / +91-8698742360

(10.00 A.M to 06.00 P.M)

Directorate Of Technical Education ,Maharashtra State, Mumbai.
3, Mahapalika Marg, Post Box 1967,Mumbai - 400 001

First Year Post SSC Diploma Technical Courses in Engineering/Technology 2022-2023

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this Directorate has verified the admissions of students admitted at 6468 - Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Sanstha, Dr.
Bapuji Salunkhe Institute Of Engineering & Technology,Kolhapur for Diploma Courses for the Academic Year 2022-23, the detailed report

is given below, -

Sr. Choice Code, Branch Name
No
(1) (2)
1 Civil Engineering (646819110)
2 Computer Engineering
(646824510)
3 Computer Engineering

(646824511T)

4 Electrical Engineering (646829310)

Electrical Engineering

(646829311T)
6 Mechanical Engineering
(646861210)
7 Artificial Intelligence (Al) and
Machine Learning (646899810)
8 Atrtificial Intelligence (Al) and

Machine Learning (646899811T)
Total

General remarks, if any :

Type of
Admission
within
(3)

S|
EWS
Over & Above
S|
EWS
Over & Above

SI

SI
EWS
Over & Above

SI

S|
EWS
Over & Above
S|
EWS
Over & Above

SI

Intake

(4
60
6

0

60
6

0

3

60

339

No. of students No. of admissions

admitted

(5)
55
4
0
60
6
0

0

60

approved

(6)
55
4
0
60
6
0

0

60

Sr.No. of admissions found | Sr.No. of student cancelled/Not

certain discrepancy*
(Total discrepancies)

Joined the course, if any Remark

(Total Cancelled)
(8) (9)

o O o o o o

The number of admissions shown in column No. 5 are scrutinized & verified as per rules / regulations laid down by the respective authorities. Admissions
shown in column no 6 are recommended for approval. Sr. No of admissions shown in column 7 & 8 are not recommended for approval.

Date: 24/11/2022 13:32 pm

Place:

RO Seal

Verified by

Sign

Joint Director

Regional Office,Pune



DTE Confimation is Pending



