

Directorate Of Technical Education ,Maharashtra State, Mumbai. 3, Mahapalika Marg, Post Box 1967,Mumbai - 400 001

First Year Post SSC Diploma Technical Courses in Engineering/Technology 2022-2023

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this Directorate has verified the admissions of students admitted at **6468** - Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Sanstha, Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe Institute Of Engineering & Technology, Kolhapur for Diploma Courses for the Academic Year 2022-23, the detailed report is given below, -

Sr. No	Choice Code, Branch Name	Type of Admission within	Intake	No. of students admitted	No. of admissions approved	Sr.No. of admissions found certain discrepancy* (Total discrepancies)	Sr.No. of student cancelled/Not Joined the course, if any (Total Cancelled)	Remark
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
1	Civil Engineering (646819110)	SI	60	55	55	0	0	-
		EWS	6	4	4	0	0	
		Over & Above	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Computer Engineering (646824510)	SI	60	60	60	0	0	-
		EWS	6	6	6	0	0	
		Over & Above	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Computer Engineering (646824511T)	SI	3	0	0	0	0	-
	Electrical Engineering (646829310)	SI	60	60	60	0	0	-
4		EWS	6	6	6	0	0	
		Over & Above	0	0	0	0	0	
5	Electrical Engineering (646829311T)	SI	3	0	0	0	0	-
6	Mechanical Engineering (646861210)	SI	60	60	60	0	0	-
		EWS	6	6	6	0	0	
		Over & Above	0	0	0	0	0	
7	Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Machine Learning (646899810)	SI	60	60	60	0	0	-
		EWS	6	6	6	0	0	
		Over & Above	0	0	0	0	0	
8	Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Machine Learning (646899811T)	SI	3	0	0	0	0	-
	Total	-	339	331	331	0	0	

General remarks, if any :

Date: 24/11/2022 13:32 pm

The number of admissions shown in column No. 5 are scrutinized & verified as per rules / regulations laid down by the respective authorities. Admissions shown in column no 6 are recommended for approval. Sr. No of admissions shown in column 7 & 8 are not recommended for approval.

Verified by

Sign

RO Seal

Joint Director Regional Office,Pune

(

)

DTE Confimation is Pending